$H2-
398

RESIDENZE

PIANO PRIMO

SOLUZIONE A
TOTALE COMMERCIALE:

1Ingresso

2 Soggiorno-Cucina
3 Bagno

4 Disimpegnho

5 Bagno

6 Camera

7 Camera

Superficie Abitazione:

8 Veranda
9 Balcone

145,65

5,38
54,20
6,60
6,24
4,77
17,43
11,92

135,60

13,77
6,30

m2

m2
mZ
mZ
m2
mZ
m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

Scala 1:75

MASARATI

LUXURY REAL ESTATE



