



RESIDENZE

L'Angolo Della Musica

PIANO PRIMO



### SOLUZIONE A

TOTALE COMMERCIALE: 145,65 m<sup>2</sup>

1 Ingresso	5,38 m <sup>2</sup>
2 Soggiorno-Cucina	54,20 m <sup>2</sup>
3 Bagno	6,60 m <sup>2</sup>
4 Disimpegno	6,24 m <sup>2</sup>
5 Bagno	4,77 m <sup>2</sup>
6 Camera	17,43 m <sup>2</sup>
7 Camera	11,92 m <sup>2</sup>

Superficie Abitazione: 135,60 m<sup>2</sup>

8 Veranda	13,77 m <sup>2</sup>
9 Balcone	6,30 m <sup>2</sup>



Scala 1:75

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

